Key Benef its
With features typically found in more expensive,
captive storage solutions, the CRD-7220 ensures
the highest levels of data integrity and availability.
Included is the all new Titan RAID Management
Software (RMS) graphical user interface. This
intuitive utility allows users to monitor any CMD
Titan controller locally or remotely via TCP/IP

P H Y S I C A L
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
CRD-007220-120 Single four channel FC/Ultra2 controller, canister, beige
CRD-007220-220 Dual four channel FC/Ultra2 controllers, canister, beige
ORD-007220-000 OEM, board-only version
The CRD-7220 chassis, backplane, and front panel are common to
the CRD-7240, a FC to Ultra160 Titan RAID system. As a result, the
CRD-7220 may be field upgraded to 7240 FC to Ultra160 con-
trollers, when available.
Also available in Black
MEMBER